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
806-762-5500.

SELECT STARF s seeking you! Now hiring for
landscapers, don't hestitate call 794-5511.

————————————————————
SHIPPING & INVENTORY CLERK
with excellent numbers sense, accuracy, neat ap-
pearance, and quiet personality. Work schedule:
at least 20 hours per week. Must be able to carry
75 Ibs. unaided up and down stairs. Apply in per-
son 10:30 am. to 5:30 p.m. PADDLE TRAMPS,
1317 University Avenue. No Phone Calls Please.

1 BEDROOM rear house. $375 bills paid. Re-
fridgerated air, private patio, 10 blocks to Tech.
Deposit and references, 806-741-0658.

1 BLOCK to Tech. Female for individual lease of
one bedroom in 4/4 at luxury, gated Univ. Pointe.
Private bath. Free: ethernet, tanning, and parking.
In unit- W/D, 24 hr computer and workout center.
$465 AL1180@txstate.edu or 832-334-9847.

171 BACKHOUSE, $495/MO.

2011-31st - Nice 1/1 Backhouse. Central Heat/AC.
Large backyard separate from fronthouse. Avail.
8/1/06. Call or email jeevgill@yahoo.com for pic-
tures. 806-535-3704.

3/2/2 CP house. 1908 28th St. Nice with central
heat/air and all appliances included. Big rooms
and very big back yard. A bargain a only $818 per
month. To see, call 806-792-4173.

3/2/2 EXTRA Nice new brick homes. Large Bed-
rooms. Great location. Starting $875. 2105 75th;
6212 15th; 6115 7th drive. 214-543-8545.

3/2/2 TOWNHOUSE 5840 7th Street.
Great security. Almost new. Very
nice. $850. Geo  Prop Mgmt.
795-9800.

3BR/2 BATH Close to Campus. 3 bedroom/2 Bath
house for rent. 2305 27th Street. Renovated,
Fresh interior paint, Hardwood flooring, Security
system, Kitcchen appliances & Washer/Dryer pro-
vided. $975/month, water bill paid by landlord. No
pets. Call Michelle @ 535-1252.

2 BEDROOM house, garage, fenced yard.
$500/mo + ultilies. Close to campus. Available
now. 744-3118.

2 BEDROOM. 2/1 close to campus for rent. 2114
32nd. Nice, open. Big back yard. Hot tub. New re-
frigerator. W/S connections. $750. 512-626-0733.

2/1 HOUSE for rent. Available July 10th. 2430
21st St. $975/month bills paid. 794-5800.

2/1/1 GORGEOUS house, completely renovated,
custom tile in kitchen and bath, hardwood floors,
central h/a, new appliances, close to Tech, 2417
25th, $800/mo (806)441-0611.

o ———
2/2 DUPLEX available August 1st. Central ha,
nice and clean, close to Tech, yard maintained,
1808 Ave V. $650/mo. $600/dep. Call Joe (806)
441-0611 for appt.

2/2/2 5105-56TH

1700 sq. ft. fireplace, 2 story, fridge, $850/month.
No smoking/No Pets. 783-3040

e S S S S S TR S0
2/2/2 TOWNHOUSE 4 RENT - NOW!

North Clinton Avenue, fenced yard, $800/mo.
254-624-5606.

e
4 BED 2 bath, can be 3/2 with extra living area.
High speed internet in all 4 rooms. Ceramic tile
kitchen, living and baths. 7 foot fence, large yard,
W/D connections, storage shed, and fireplace.
New interior paint coming. Very close to Tech bus
route at 4th St & Walmart. $1200 month/$900 de-
posit. 325-514-0098.

4/2 CLOSE to Tech. Available August 1. Com-
pletely remodeled. Ch/a, w/d connection.
$1100/mo. 806-535-8973.

P A T .-

4/2 GREAT house-walk to Tech. Completely re-
modeled. Central heat/air, new carpet/ paint all
appliances. No large dogs. Available 7/15-8/1.
$1400. 2410 22nd. Also 3/2 for $1050 (512)
695-2002.

4/2 TECH medical area. $350/student. Garage, 2
living area, sprinkler system. 3820-33rd. 797-6358.

AVALABLE 3212 and 2/2/1 duplexes. $875;
$700. Pets allowed. Call Melissa 793-3361 or
250159,
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AUGUST IS FREE!
Available Aug 15th. 805 A North Evanston, 3/2/2,
1300 sq ft, open spacious floor plan, tile through-
out, quiet cul-de-sac, yard maintained, $950/mo.
Call 806-773-8586 or 806-799-2212.

AVAILABLE AUG 15TH:

Lease foday: lovely 2br house. 3 blocks off cam-
pus. Lovely decor, wood floors. 1 full bath.
Garage. Near 21st & University. $695+ pet fee.
For info see Ann at 4211-34th, 795-2011.

DOWNTOWN LOFT APARTMENTS
Not your typical cookie-cutter apartment experi-
ence. 2 bedroom2 bath units. Sized from
1200-1500 square feet. New construction / Re-
modei of oid warehouse. 15’ exposed wood/metal
ceilings. Stained concrete floors. Wireless internet
available. Very quiet, laid-back community. Per-
fect for Tech faculty/staff, graduate, law & medical
students. NOTE: all units require nonsmoking.
$800-$1,100/mo. Available Now. Ask about our
move-in specials. 601 Main St. 763-6097.

FOR SALE

QUADRAPLEX. 215, Large, 1250 sg
ft. Great  closets, fireplace,  private
patio, covered parking. 5020

Kenosha. $625.791-0993.
W
REAR APARTMENT FOR RENT

850 sq. ft. large living room, bedroom, office,
kitchen, bathroom and small fenced yard. Dryer
connection, alf biis paid. No large pets. Parking
for 2. $47500. 1918 28th. John Hodges
790-1976, 795-5068.

AVAILABLE AUGUST
2822-35, 211, $500; 3307-31, 3/2, $975; 3101-28,
3/2/2, $1,050. Great Houses, Close To Campus,
CH/ A, Appliances, 789-7756.

AVAILABLE AUGUST:

today. Lovely 1br house. 4
off campus. Large rooms,
wood floors. Near 21st & Uni-
$435+ pet fee. For info see
Ann at 4211-34th.

AVAILABLE JULY & AUGUST
We have some wonderful 1-2-3 bedroom homes
for lease near campus and quiet residential areas.
With nice appliances and lovely yards. For info
see Ann or BJ at 4211-34th. 795-2011.

AVAILABLE JULY 15TH

Lease today. 2 bedroom house. 2 bath. Nice ap-
pliances/hookups. Lovely wood fioors. Sunroom,
Garage. Fenced yard. $695+ pet fee. 2624 29th,
Calt Ann for appointment 795-2011.

AVAILABLE NOW:
Lease today. Adorable 3-2-2. 5417-94th. Nice ap-
pliances. Hookups. Elegant decor. $855+ pet
fee. ~For appt. see Ann at 4211-34th, Highland
Place Center. 795-2011.

AWESOME 2 story! Avail Aug 1. Kleinrents.com-
* 1724 30th Near TTU and downtown. 3/1.5/2 hard-
woods, alt appliances, lawncare & water paid.
$1050/mo. 806-283-0499.

BIKER’S DELIGHT

2821 35th; all new 3-1-1, ch/a, appliances, August
20th, $795+. 793-8759.

CLOSETO CAMPUS

Lease today: 3 bedroom house. 3 full baths. Cor-
ner lot, lots of parking.Nice appliances, w/d.
Wood floors. Large fenced yard. Near 32nd and
indiana. $955+pet fee. For appointment see Ann
at 4211-34th 795-2011.

EFFICIENCY ALL BILLS PAID
1/1 very nice efficiency, all bills and cable paid,
close to Tech 2315 25th rear, $385/mo $300/de-
posit. (806)441-0611.

FOR LEASE: Close to Tech, 2523 21st, 4/2/1, All
Appliances, Renovated, C/H/A, $1600 month,
$800 Deposit, Available to view 7-3, Available to
lease 7-10. 432-413-5193.

GARAGE APARTMENT

Lease foday: 1 bedoom with nice ap-
pliances. WD, 5 blocks off cam-
pus. $355 +. Call Ann at 795-2011.

GOT HOUSE?

TechTerrace.com has houses for Rent & Houses
for Sale. Go to TechTerrace.com.

GREAT ~ HOUSE. large  4/2/2, living
room and den, lots of closets, fire-
place. Convenient location. Available
717/06. 2815  78th  Street.  $1175.
791-0993.

GREAT PROPERTIES Close to Tech. Clean. Al
appliances, some with W/D. Pets welcome with
deposit. 1 bedroom- 2507 Ave. T, $395. 1926
26th $425, 1602 W, $450, . 2 bedroom- 2118
33rd, §525. 2719 41st, $595. 2430 24th, $725.
128 Troy, $650. 3 bedroom- 2010 15th, $695.
2804 41st, $695. 3506 26th, $775. 3417 23w,
$850. 5052 27th, $1050. 1108 Kirby, $1100.
2707 40th, $850. 4 bedroom- 3218 33rd, $1250.
Many more to choose from. Call Justin at
632-2114, 799-4200.

HUGE HOUSE close to Tech 3/2/1. Huge living
with fireplace and built in desk. Outside fireplace
and storm shelter. ' Hardwoods in bedrooms + sun-
room. 2410 32nd. $1195/month. 781-3357.

MOVING TO LUBBOCK?
Or already herel Come by 4211 34th
Street ( Near 34th & Quaker) or call
Ann  for info & to view our homes
795-2011. $355- $800

CUTE 2-1-1’S
2224 22nd, ready Aug 5; 2312 32nd, ready Aug
20; many extras, big vards, either $650/mo +.
794-7471.

RS RRIS T ARTRTR IS
DOWNTOWN LOFT Apartment. 1500 sq ft. 2
Bedroom, one bath. $850/month. 747-0193.

DUPLEX CHARMER
2003 28th; new everything, both large 2-1's, hard-
wood, civa, appliances + wid hookups, $550 +,
Aug. 20th, 793-8759.

NEWLY REMODELED! Efficiency, 2 & 3 bedroom
houses for lease. Convenient to Tech. Call
771-1890.

NICE EFFICIENCY
Large one bedroom, updated, w/d hookups, close
to Tech, 1904 28th rear. $350+ electric
806-441-0611.

NICE HOUSES

1, 2 & 3 bedroom houses near campus. Call
796-0774.

RENTALS
‘FOR ALL YOUR HOUSING NEEDS” go to www.-
lubbockrentpro.com or call 806-790-3176.

i

SECURE EFFICIENCY newly remodeled w/ pri-
vate entry, one block from campus. 2307-18th,
rear. $300 + elec. $200 deposit. 773-0744.

TECH AREA 312, Hardwood floors. Bargam $805,

2213 21st. 797-6358.
000 00D RO

TECH TERRACE 1 bedroom 2514-28th. $3g5.
797-8358.

B S SRR TSRS

TECH TERRACE 2  bedroom, hard-
wood  floors, large  yard  3214-33rd.
§750. 7976358,

0 00 ORISR 0 OOOD00000000
TECH TERRACE 3/3 2514-28th. $379/student.
797-6358.

000 KRR IR

TECH TERRACE 4 or 5 bedroom home. 2 story
brick. Hardwood fioors. 2513 23rd. $395/student.
797-6358.

00RO
TECH TERRACE. 3 & 4 bedrooms. Oak floors.
Large yards. Reasonably priced. 797-6358,

TWO ROOM House. Rear. Near Tech .
No  pets.  Utiites paid.  $375/month.
$100 deposit. 792-4281.

ULTIMATE COLLEGE HOUSE!

5/3/2 for rent close to campus and downtown.
Washer/dryer, all appliances, new carpet, awe-
some party patio. $1550/month with $1000 de-
posit. 2223 18th. Call Greg 806-789-2556 or Chris
806-789-7483.

VERY NICE 2/2/2 duplex for rent, minutes from
campus. New interior paint. W/D connections, fire-
place, pets welcome. $895/mo. (yard care in-
cluded). 789-7653.

WELCOME STUDENTS! 4 bedroom for lease.
2220 38th Street. All appiiances furnished. Patio,
corner lot. Available June. 806-863-4781 leave
message.

Turning Point Townhomes
New 3/3/2 Duplexes
5 mins. from Tech
602 N. Englewood

For features/availability/pricing check:
http://tumningpointtownhomes.com

$850/month*
*Specials Subject to Change

Century 21
John Walton Realtors Prop Mgmt

(806)793-8111 @

WWW.LUBBOCKRENTPRO.COM

“One stop shopping for all your housing needs”

TOWNHOMES
AVAILABLE FOR
LEASE

304 N. Brentwood
515 N. Clinton

3/2/2 Roommate Friendly,
Kitchen appliances, Yards
Maintained, Basic Cable and
High Speed Internet
Provided
Professionally Managed

WESTMARK
PROPERTY

MANAGEMENT
806-790-3176
806-794-5800

www.lubbockrentpro.com
www.westmarkrealtors.com
OR SALE

1992 MITSUBISHI $599. 2

Eclipse.

S

HOUSES FOR SALE: TOTALLY REMODELED
with hardwood and new appliances - 4/2 1840 sq.
t for $98,500; 4/2 2200 sq. ft. for $131,800. Infor-
mation 470-7088.

INVESTOR HAS prime Tech area homes that can
be sold with owner financing. 797-6358.

MISCELLANEOUS

EASY DEFENSIVE DRIVING
C1664. Free Dinner! $25.95. Monday/Tuesday
6 PM. Saturdays 9 AM. Home Plate Diner, 761
University. 781-2931. Visa :

_ROOMMATES

2 ROOMMATES needed. 3/2 House. ALL UTILI
TIES PAID! $400/ month. No pets. Call Adrienne
@ 806-549-1788.

2 ROOMMATES WANTED

3/2 house, $300 plus 1/3 bills, pets negotiable.
806-441-9663.

ROOMMATES

FEMALE ROOMMATE needed: share beautiful
1800 sq. ft. 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 2 car garage
home. 2 blocks off 4th in Shadow Hills (has DSL).
$375 plus 1/3 bills. $150 deposit. Email Im-
smith12@hotmail.com or call 806-687-8796.

ROOMMATE NEEDED in new house in Shadow
Hills. 2 car garage, high speed internet, $400/mo
+ 1/2 bills. 806-792-4922.

Walton. 773-4790.
m-«.
DESIGNER LAMINATED fiooring- still in box,
must sell. $.79/sq ft. 30% thicker. 748-0786.

RO
HOUSE FOR sale in Lubbock. 2 bedroom/1 bath,
shop, w/d hookups, big back yard; clean; call
806-862-5101 evenings.

door coup, spory. Impound.  For list-
ing B0O-749-8104 xn1922. : ROOMMATE NEEDED
s ; 1 room available Aug. 15th. 5420 45th. Wireless
;994 CHHDYSLE: 5 Concordi 5;99' F4 internet, new pool table, big screen. Pets wel-
o il el pone, % come. No deposit. $300/mon + 1/3 utiites. Call
listings 800-749-8104 Xn23. Micah 325-669-1258, v
1994 HONDA Ciic. 8905, 4 door
impound. For listings ROOMMATE WANTED
800-749-8104 xn919. Female Tech siudent to share Tech Terrace
WAC Sunfire. 5405, T po:s%gcéegits. No smoking. $300/mo +1/3 utili-
coup.  Auto. impound. For  listings I i
B800-749-8104 xn924. ROOMM ATE W ANTED
R RIS
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